
STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS

2005 No. 2763

CIVIL AVIATION

The Air Navigation (Overseas Territories) (Amendment) Order 2005

Made - - - - - *12th October 2005*
Laid before Parliament *24th October 2005*
Coming into force *14th November 2005*

THE AIR NAVIGATION (OVERSEAS TERRITORIES) (AMENDMENT) ORDER 2005

1. Citation and Commencement
2. Amendment of the Air Navigation (Overseas Territories) Order 2001
3. After article 8 there shall be inserted: Type Acceptance Certificate...
4. For article 9(4) there shall be substituted:
5. In article 12(1) after the words “is in force” there...
6. In article 13(8) for “drink or a drug to such...
7. After article 13 there shall be inserted: Approval of maintenance...
8. In article 16(2)(b) for “the particulars specified at sub-paragraph (xvii)...
9. (1) For article 20(2) there shall be substituted:
10. For article 22(1)(a) there shall be substituted:
11. For article 40 there shall be substituted: (1) This article shall apply to any aircraft that is...
12. After article 41(1)(c) there shall be inserted:
13. (1) After article 45 there shall be inserted: Non-public transport...
14. For articles 50 and 51 there shall be substituted: Area...
15. For article 54(1) there shall be substituted: (1) An aircraft in flight shall not tow a glider...
16. For article 55(1) there shall be substituted: (1) Subject to the provisions of this article, an aircraft...
17. In article 65(2) for “drink or drug to such an...
18. For article 67 there shall be substituted: (1) Every person in an aircraft shall obey all lawful...
19. After article 105 there shall be inserted: Instrument Approach Procedures...
20. In article 118(2) for “and any authorised person” there shall...
21. In article 130(1): (1) After the definition of “Declared distances”...
22. After article 137 there shall be inserted: Arrangements for giving...

Status: This is the original version (as it was originally made). This item of legislation is currently only available in its original format.

23. In Schedule 4, paragraph 4 (Table), sub-paragraphs (11)(a) and (11)(b),...
Signature
Explanatory Note